

ମିଥାଉଁଶ ଓ ଚାଉଳର ଉତ୍ପାଦନର ସ୍ୱାଧୀନତା

ମାଧ୍ୟମ (ଲେଖ)

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ
ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ
ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ

SUB-DIVISION

ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1366

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप
प्रकार में महीने के लिए सही और सही किया
हुआ एक सप्ताह में सही और सही किया
गया है और आने वाले मासिक आय के
आधिकारिक और प्रमाणित है
के नाम निम्नलिखित है

Adnan
18.04.2023
EXECUTIVE ENG.
L.M. WORKS DIVISION
PUNJAB
Anu
16/4/23

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 1366

Name of Office _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/C Bill				
N/wale -	Construction of Road Form				
	Madhopur Anant P.S. Kendra				
	to Madhopur Anant				
	Brahman Tola under MMGSY (Gen)				
Agency -	Kumar Keshav Singh				
	Jahangirpur, Sheohar				
Agmt No -	SBD/MMGSY (Gen)/27 of 2022-23				
Date of start -	17.02.2023				
Date of Comp -	16.11.2023				
Item No -	Abstract of Cost				
	(i) Box & Fixing Walling -				
	i.e. Benchmark Pillar -				
	Qty vide TMB-P-1				
	1 No @ Rs-401500/No - Rs-401500=00				

	(ii) Reference Pillar -	
	Qty vide TMB-P-1	
	2 No @ Rs-184500/No - Rs-369000=00	
Item No -	2/2 - Clearing & grubbing Road bed.	
	Qty vide TMB-P-1	
	0.12 Hect @ Rs-52970.33/Hect - Rs-635600=00	
Item No -	3/12 - Box & Fixing MMGSY sign board -	
	Qty vide TMB-P-1	
	2 No @ Rs-9476.00/No - Rs-1895200=00	
Item No -	4/5 - Construction of embankment -	
	Load up to 1000mm -	
	Qty vide TMB-P-2	
	445.00 m ³ @ Rs-19057/m ³ - Rs-8480400=00	

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/3 - Box Cutting -					
Qty vide TMB-P-2					
15.00 m ³ @ Rs - 75.57/m ³ -					Rs - 1136 = 00
Item No - 6/7 - Construction of					
G.S.B - I -					
Qty vide TMB-P-2					
15.00 m ³ @ Rs - 3010.00/m ³ -					Rs - 45150 = 00
Item No - 7/8 - Paving					
WBM - G - III -					
Qty vide TMB-P-2					
51.63 m ³ @ Rs - 3720.00/m ³ -					Rs - 192064 = 00
Item No - 8/9 - Construction of					
unreinforced - Pcc -					
M-30 - Pavement -					

	Qty vide TMB-P-3	
109.54 m ³ @ Rs - 7260 = 00/m ³ -		Rs - 795260 = 00
		Rs - 1151427 = 00
Add GST - 12% (+)		Rs - 138171 = 00
Add labour 1% (+)		Rs - 11514 = 00
Add S.Fee (10%) (+)		Rs - 12680 = 00
vide-P-3		Rs - 1313792 = 00
Less 0.06% Below (-)		Rs - 788 = 00
		Rs - 1313004 = 00

Prepared by
22/9/2023
JE

Reviewed by
22-09-2023
AE

C.B.
22-09-2023